o PLEASE FIND OTHER CLUB ADDRESSES
AND DIAMOND MAPS ON OUR WEBSITE
UNDER "DOWNLOADS"

GAMES MARKED WITH A * ARE PLAYED

AT A DIFFERENT DAY OR TIME TO
USUAL. PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF THESE
CHANGES.
Rd Date Time Home Away Venue Diamond
1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:30 KRS Red Little Champs Kardinya 2
1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:30 Stars KRS Blue Melville 2
1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:30 Yankees Cougars Yangebup
2 Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:30 KRS Blue Little Champs Kardinya
2 Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:30 Cougars Stars Willetton <]
Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:30 Yankees KRS Red Yangebup 2
Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:30 KRS Red KRS Blue Kardinya

3 Salurday, Oclober 28, 2023 8.30 Slars Yankeeas Melville

3 Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:30 Little Champs Cougars Yangebup

4 Saturday. November 4, 2023 8:30 Stars KRS Red Melville

4 Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:30 Cougars KRS Blue Willetton

4 Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:30 Yankees Little Champs Yangebup

5 Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:30 KRS Blue Yankees Kardinya 2

5 Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:30 KRS Red Cougars Kardinya
Saturday. Movember 11, 2023 8:30 Little Champs Stars Yangebup 2

1] Saturday, Novemnber 18, 2023 B:30 KRS Blue Stars Kardinya

6 Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:30 Cougars Yankees Willetton [

6 Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:30 Little Champs KRS Red Yangebup 2
Saturday, November 25, 2023 8:30 KRS Red Yankees Kardinya
Saturday, Movember 25, 2023 B8:30 Stars Cougars Melville
Saturday, November 25, 2023 8:30 Little Champs KRS Blue Yangebup

*“8*  Friday, December 1, 2023 18:15 KRS Blue KRS Red Kardinya 4
] Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:30 Cougars Little Champs Willetton
] Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:30 Yankees Stars Yangebup
9 Saturday, December 9, 2023 TBA CARNIVAL FIXTURES TBA

*10* Friday, December 15, 2023 TBA XMAS ROUND FIXTURES TBA
HOLIDAY BREAK

11 Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 KRS Blue Cougars Kardinya 2

11 Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 KRS Red Stars Kardinya 3

11 Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:30 Litle Champs Yankees ‘Yangebup 2

12  Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:30 Stars Little Champs Melville 2

12  Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:30 Cougara KRS Red Willotton

12  Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:30 Yankees KRS Blue Yangebup 2

The 13 Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:30 KRS Blue Stars Kardinya
FOO D I E S 13  Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:30 KRS Red Little Champs Kardinya
B A S I(ET 13  Saturday, February 17, 2024 8:30 Cougars Yankees Willetton

14  Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:30 KRS Blua Little Champs Kardinya 1

14  Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:30 Cougars Stars Willetton (i1

14  Saturday, February 24, 2024 8:30 Yankees KRS Red Yangebup 2

KARDINYA PARK Teddy’s
SHOPPING CENTRE Doggy Daycare
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